
Project:   "Het Drieluik-O de 2e "
Dos. soort: Origineel
Status:     Bijlage
Auteur:     DeSider-O
           (J.P.P.Luttmer, 13-08-1948)
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          Guldensnede

Datum:  27-07-2011
Pagina:       1 / 1

Pagina 1

1 0
30 1 = 30,000000000000000000000000000000
31 30 = 1,033333333333330000000000000000
61 31 = 1,967741935483870000000000000000
92 61 = 1,508196721311480000000000000000

153 92 = 1,663043478260870000000000000000
245 153 = 1,601307189542480000000000000000
398 245 = 1,624489795918370000000000000000
643 398 = 1,615577889447240000000000000000

1041 643 = 1,618973561430790000000000000000
1684 1041 = 1,617675312199810000000000000000
2725 1684 = 1,618171021377670000000000000000
4409 2725 = 1,617981651376150000000000000000
7134 4409 = 1,618053980494440000000000000000

11543 7134 = 1,618026352677320000000000000000
18677 11543 = 1,618036905483840000000000000000
30220 18677 = 1,618032874658670000000000000000
48897 30220 = 1,618034414295170000000000000000
79117 48897 = 1,618033826206110000000000000000

128014 79117 = 1,618034050836100000000000000000
207131 128014 = 1,618033965035070000000000000000
335145 207131 = 1,618033997808150000000000000000
542276 335145 = 1,618033985289950000000000000000
877421 542276 = 1,618033990071480000000000000000

1419697 877421 = 1,618033988245100000000000000000
2297118 1419697 = 1,618033988942710000000000000000
3716815 2297118 = 1,618033988676250000000000000000
6013933 3716815 = 1,618033988778030000000000000000
9730748 6013933 = 1,618033988739150000000000000000

15744681 9730748 = 1,618033988754000000000000000000
25475429 15744681 = 1,618033988748330000000000000000
41220110 25475429 = 1,618033988750490000000000000000
66695539 41220110 = 1,618033988749670000000000000000

107915649 66695539 = 1,618033988749980000000000000000
174611188 107915649 = 1,618033988749860000000000000000
282526837 174611188 = 1,618033988749910000000000000000
457138025 282526837 = 1,618033988749890000000000000000
739664862 457138025 = 1,618033988749900000000000000000

1196802887 739664862 = 1,618033988749890000000000000000
1936467749 1196802887 = 1,618033988749900000000000000000
3133270636 1936467749 = 1,618033988749890000000000000000
5069738385 3133270636 = 1,618033988749900000000000000000
8203009021 5069738385 = 1,618033988749900000000000000000

13272747406 8203009021 = 1,618033988749900000000000000000
21475756427 13272747406 = 1,618033988749900000000000000000
34748503833 21475756427 = 1,618033988749900000000000000000
56224260260 34748503833 = 1,618033988749900000000000000000
90972764093 56224260260 = 1,618033988749900000000000000000

147197024353 90972764093 = 1,618033988749900000000000000000
238169788446 147197024353 = 1,618033988749900000000000000000
385366812799 238169788446 = 1,618033988749900000000000000000
623536601245 385366812799 = 1,618033988749900000000000000000

1008903414044 623536601245 = 1,618033988749900000000000000000
1632440015289 1008903414044 = 1,618033988749900000000000000000
2641343429333 1632440015289 = 1,618033988749900000000000000000
4273783444622 2641343429333 = 1,618033988749900000000000000000

etc.
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